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3rd Five Star District Ranking Table Tennis Tournament, 2019
Sanmitra Sangh Hall, Pune

09 to 13 August 2019
 
 

MENS DOUBLES [Press Report]
 

MatchDate -11-Aug-2019
RoundName PlayerName Score

Round - 1 Samyak Motling / Vedang Joshi(PNA) Bt Ankit Singh /
Aniruddha Ohol(PNA)

11/3,11/8,11/9

 
Round - 1 Manoj Phadke / Abhijeet Mithapelli(PNA) [Seed - 9] Bt

Pramod Markale / Sudhakar Dharne(PNA)
11/8,11/9,11/9

 
Round - 1 Guru Nadgauda / Partner Partner(PNA) [Seed - 8] Bt

Prakash Solapure / Aslam Mokashi(PNA)
11/8,9/11,11/6,14/16,11/9

 
Round - 1 Nikhil Manchanda / Nischay Dhiman(PNA) [Seed - 14]

Bt Ravi Kange / Partner Partner(PNA)
11/3,11/8,11/9

 
Round - 1 Sagar Kulkarni(pna) / Vinit Dhuri(PNA) [Seed - 11] Bt

Swanand Pandit / Yogesh Joshi(PNA)
11/8,6/11,11/9,11/9

 
Round - 1 Rajat Kadam / Arya Sheth(PNA) [Seed - 6] Bt

Sudhanwa Panse / Partner Partner(PNA)
11/9,11/9,11/8

 
Round - 1 Dhananjay Barve / Partner Partner(PNA) [Seed - 7] Bt

Hardik Kshirsagar / Shlok Pednekar(PNA)
11/3,11/1,11/5

 
Pre-Quarter Vaibhav Dahibhate / Deepak Kadam(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt

Samyak Motling / Vedang Joshi(PNA)
11/9,10/12,11/8,11/5

 
Pre-Quarter Guru Nadgauda / Partner Partner(PNA) [Seed - 8] Bt

Manoj Phadke / Abhijeet Mithapelli(PNA) [Seed - 9]
12/10,11/6,12/10

 
Pre-Quarter Abhishek Bajpai / Rishabh Sawant(PNA) [Seed - 5] Bt

Atul Dandavate / Nahush Dandekar(PNA) [Seed - 12]
11/7,13/11,12/10

 
Pre-Quarter Suyog Patil / Prasad Burande(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Nikhil

Manchanda / Nischay Dhiman(PNA) [Seed - 14]
9/11,8/11,11/6,11/7,11/9

 
Pre-Quarter Rajat Kadam / Arya Sheth(PNA) [Seed - 6] Bt Sagar

Kulkarni(pna) / Vinit Dhuri(PNA) [Seed - 11]
13/11,6/11,9/11,11/4,11/7

 
Pre-Quarter Dhananjay Barve / Partner Partner(PNA) [Seed - 7] Bt

Bapu Katdare / Vasudeo Agnihotri(PNA)
11/6,11/6,11/8

 
Pre-Quarter Neil Mulye / Upendra Mulye(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Sambit

Choudhary / Partner Partner(PNA) [Seed - 15]
11/6,11/5,11/8

 
Quarter Vaibhav Dahibhate / Deepak Kadam(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt

Guru Nadgauda / Partner Partner(PNA) [Seed - 8]
11/1,11/3,11/4

 
Quarter Deepesh Abhyankar / Shekhar Kale(PNA) [Seed - 4] Bt

Abhishek Bajpai / Rishabh Sawant(PNA) [Seed - 5]
11/9,12/10,14/12

 
 

MatchDate -12-Aug-2019
RoundName PlayerName Score

Quarter Suyog Patil / Prasad Burande(PNA) [Seed - 3] Bt Rajat
Kadam / Arya Sheth(PNA) [Seed - 6]

11/5,11/8,9/11,8/11,11/5

 
Quarter Neil Mulye / Upendra Mulye(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt

Dhananjay Barve / Partner Partner(PNA) [Seed - 7]
11/9,11/9,11/2
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Semi-Final Vaibhav Dahibhate / Deepak Kadam(PNA) [Seed - 1] Bt

Deepesh Abhyankar / Shekhar Kale(PNA) [Seed - 4]
11/8,11/8,7/11,11/6

 
Semi-Final Neil Mulye / Upendra Mulye(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Suyog

Patil / Prasad Burande(PNA) [Seed - 3]
11/7,7/11,12/14,11/8,12/10

 
Final Neil Mulye / Upendra Mulye(PNA) [Seed - 2] Bt Vaibhav

Dahibhate / Deepak Kadam(PNA) [Seed - 1]
14/12,11/5,8/11,11/3

 
 

Scores in BOLD indicates - upsets of the day
�


